
Memo no: Date: 05.08.2025

Comparative list of vendors, participated in bid for college canteen vide tender notice no.

DNC/NIT/04/2025-26 dated 26.06.2025 as recommended by the Canteen Committee in its meeting held

on 02.08.2025

Name Address Monthly rent
quoted (Rs)

Rank Remarks,

if aay

Dodi Alfared Ali Khan College Para, Aumagabad,

Murshidabad.

2000.00 H1

Surmila Pervin Natun Mahendrapur,
Daharpar,Murshidabad

1600.00 H2

Jahangir Alam Dhunapar4 Aurangabad,
Murshidabad

1500.00 H3

Ishan Das Sarbeswarpur,Purapara,

Murshidabad

1200.00 H4 Tie

Sahin Hossain College Para, Aumagabad,
Murshidabad.

1200.00 H4 Tie

Md.Bani Israil Collegepara, Aurangabad,

Murshidabad

1050.00 H5

Md.Askin Ali Aurangabad, Murshidabad 1000.00 H6

Narshida Khatun Aurangabad, Murshidabad 900.00 H7

Aheda Begam Aurangabad, Murshidabad 850.00 H8

Bid result:Hl- Dodi Alfared Ali Khan(Rs.2000/-)

(Dr.S padhyay)
Principal

Principal

Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College
P,O..Aurangabad, Dt.. Murslridalmd

EsI0-1967

co
*

*

(NAAC ACCREDITED.3RD cYcLE)

Aurangabad, IUurshidabad (W.B)
Sub-Div.-Ja ngipu r
?in- 742201 [ Nimtita (E.Rly)]

Website : www.d nccollege.ac.in
E-mail lD: d nccollege@gmail.com
Phone- 9641260064


